
DAV KAPILDEV PUBLIC SCHOOL, KADRU, RANCHI 
INTERHOUSE CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FOR SESSION 2025-26 

CLASS III TO VII 

DATE CLASSES III TO V CLASSES VI & VII 

05.07.2025 HINDI AND ENGLISH HANDWRITING ENGLISH RECITATION 

12.07.2025 HINDI RECITATION POSTER MAKING 

26.07.2025 HINDI STORY TELLING AND ENGLISH 
STORY TELLING (USING PR0PS) 

FIRELESS COOKING 

02.08.2025 RAKHI MAKING HINDI RECITATION 

23.08.2025 HINDI SPEECH AND ENGLISH SPEECH ENGLISH DEBATE 

30.08.2025 GROUP DANCE PUPPET MAKING 

06.09.2025 PAPER BAG MAKING DECLAMATION (HINDI AND ENGLISH) 

11.10.2025 CLAY MODELLING BHAJAN 

18.10.25 DIYA DECORATION RANGOLI MAKING 

21.10.2025 SPEECH ON THE OCCASION OF RASHTRIYA EKTA DIWAS (FOR ALL CLASSES) 

01.11.2025 MONO ACTING ENGLISH DEBATE AND HINDI DEBATE 

08.11.2025 SKIT FOR ALL THE CLASSES  

14.11.2025 FANCY DRESS PAINTING AND SPEECH 

22.11.2025 SPEECH AND ENGLISH RECITATION ESSAY WRITING 

29.11.2025 SOLO DANCE BEST OUT OF WASTE 

06.12.2025 POSTER MAKING STORY WRITING 

13.12.2025 SCIENCE / MATH QUIZ SLOGANS WRITING 

23.12.2025 SPEECH, SKIT AND BHAJAN ON SWAMI SHRADHANAND BALIDAN DIWAS (FOR ALL CLASSES) 

27.12.2025 WALL HANGING/CARD MAKING CONCEPT BUILDING ACTIVITY (RELATED TO 
DEFINITION, PROPERTIES AND FORMULAS) 

10.01.2026 SOCIAL SCIENCE QUIZ POT PAINTING 

17.01.2026 BOOK MARK MAKING DECLAMATION (ENGLISH AND HINDI) 

23.01.2026 SPEECH ON SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE BIRTHDAY (FOR ALL CLASSES) 

28.01.2026 BHAJAN , SPEECH ON LALA LAJPAT RAI JAYANTI (FOR ALL CLASSES) 

07.02.2026 CRAFT WORK EXTEMPORE 

14.02.2026 
MENTAL MATH ACTIVITY (BASED ON 
CALCULATION AND MULTIPLICATION TABLE) 

QUIZ 

 
 



DAV KAPILDEV PUBLIC SCHOOL, KADRU, RANCHI 
INTERHOUSE CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FOR SESSION 2025-26 

CLASS VIII TO X 
 

Date Day Activity 

05.07.2025 Saturday English Speech 

12.07.2025 Saturday Quiz 

19.07.2025 Saturday Hindi Debate 

26.07.2025 Saturday Solo Patriotic/ Bhajans 

02.08.2025 Saturday English Debate 

09.08.2025 Saturday Hindi Extempore 

23.08.2025 Saturday English Extempore 

06.09.2025 Saturday Hindi Poem Recitation 

13.09.2025 Saturday English Poem Recitation 

20.09.2025 Saturday Sports Quiz 

27.09.2025 Saturday Solo Dance 

11.10.2025 Saturday One Act Play 

18.10.2025 Saturday Literary Quiz 

 

 

 



DAV KAPILDEV PUBLIC SCHOOL, KADRU, RANCHI 
INTERHOUSE CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FOR SESSION 2025-26 

CLASS XI & XII 
 

Date Day Activity 

25.06.2025 Wednesday English Speech 

02.07.2025 Wednesday IT Quiz 

09.07.2025 Wednesday Hindi Debate 

16.07.2025 Wednesday Solo Patriotic/ Bhajans 

23.07.2025 Wednesday English Debate 

30.07.2025 Wednesday Hindi Extempore 

06.08.2025 Wednesday English Extempore 

13.08.2025 Wednesday Hindi Poem Recitation 

20.08.2025 Wednesday English Poem Recitation 

10.09.2025 Wednesday Sports Quiz/ IT 

17.09.2025 Wednesday Solo Dance 

24.09.2025 Wednesday One Act Play 

08.10.2025 Wednesday Literary Quiz 

 


